
 

2025 Steering Committee Meetings 
Steering Committee meetings are scheduled on the fourth Monday of the month except as noted. The meetings will be hybrid; there will be a physical location for the 
meeting as well as a Zoom link for anyone who wants to participate remotely, except as noted.  

Date Time Type Meeting Link In-Person Meeting Location 

Monday, January 27 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm  Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/82968337870 Maple Neighborhood Center 
Multipurpose Room (3301 37th 

Ave, Sacramento, CA  95824) 

Wednesday, February 19 6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting No Remote Option Maple Neighborhood Center 
Multipurpose Room (3301 37th 

Ave, Sacramento, CA  95824) 

Monday, February 24 
 

6:00pm – 8:30pm Steering Committee Meeting No Remote Option Maple Neighborhood Center 
Multipurpose Room (3301 37th 

Ave, Sacramento, CA  95824) 

Monday, March 24 6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/87234713860 Maple Neighborhood Center 
Multipurpose Room (3301 37th 

Ave, Sacramento, CA  95824) 

Monday, April 28 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/85322028033 Maple Neighborhood Center 
Multipurpose Room (3301 37th 

Ave, Sacramento, CA  95824) 

Monday, May 26 
RESCHEDULED Monday, June 2, 2025 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/85650250213 Maple Neighborhood Center 
Multipurpose Room (3301 37th 

Ave, Sacramento, CA  95824) 

Monday, June 23 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/87917074284 To Be Determined 

Monday, July 28 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/81270091972 To Be Determined 

Monday, August 25 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/82672861185 To Be Determined 

Monday, September 22 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/89426233156 To Be Determined 

Monday, October 27 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/85776493525 To Be Determined 

Monday, December 1 
 

6:00pm – 8:00pm Steering Committee Meeting zoom.us/j/82612315492 To Be Determined 

*Due to the holidays, the November and December meetings on the fourth Monday of the month will not be held. Only one meeting will be scheduled during this time, and 
the meeting is tentatively scheduled for the first Monday of December. This meeting date is subject to change per the Steering Committee’s preference and availability.  
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